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Appendix

flyers and posters and any damage. A referral may be made to the

Office of Student Accountability.  

Submission Process for Paper
Signage  
At least 25 printed flyers and posters should be delivered to the

University Housing Office.  

For flyers/posters to be posted on Monday, they must be received
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Fayetteville, AR

72701

 479-575-HOUS

(4687)

 479-575-8450

 housing@uark.edu

Bring your camp or

conference to the

University of

Arkansas. We offer

inclusive dining and

residential services

right on campus.

Reserve your space

today

Reserve Your

Space

Chartwells to offer

delicious and

convenient dining

options for students.

On- and off-campus

options are available.

Purchase Your

Plan
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